
First Name Name Company e-mail
Dámaso Alegre Ferrovial-Agroman alegre.tecpresa@ferrovial.es
Carmen Andrade CISDEM-Spain andrade@ietcc.csic.es

Hansgeorg Balthaus Hochtief Construction hansgeorg.balthaus@hochtief.de
Véronique Baroghel-Bouny LCPC baroghel@lcpc.fr

Javier Bonilla Acciona jbonilla@acciona.es
Luc Bourdeau ECTP SecGen luc.bourdeau@cstb.fr

Frédéric Bourquin LCPC Frederic Bourquin <bourquin@lcpc.fr>  
Joost Breedeveld Deltares joost.breedeveld@deltares.nl

Pedro Caballero-Lozano Cartif pedcab@cartif.es
Thomas Camus NFM thomas.camus@nfm-technologies.com
Audrius Cepulis Vilniaus RENTINYS audriusce@yahoo.com

Christophe Chéron SNCF christophe.cheron@sncf.fr
Christian Cremona LCPC Christian.Cremona@developpement-durable.gouv.fr
Chantal de La Roche LCPC chantal.de-la-roche@lcpc.fr
Andrea Del Grosso University Genova delgrosso@dicat.unige.it

Louis Demilecamps Vinci louis.demilecamps@vinci-construction.fr
Joseph Dörmann Fraunhofer Joseph.Doermann@iml.fraunhofer.de

Remi Dorval VINCI remi.dorval@vinci.com
Claude Dumoulin Bouygues c.dumoulin@bouygues-construction.com

Francisco Esteban Lefler FCC Esteban Lefler Francisco <FEsteban@fcc.es>
George Exadaktylos TU Crete George Exadaktylos <exadakty@mred.tuc.gr> 

Clemente Fuggini d'Appolonia clemente.fuggini@dappolonia.it
Thomas Gallistl Kirchner  thomas.gallistl@kirchner.de

Mette Glavind DTI mette.glavind@teknologisk.dk
Jean-Pierre Hamelin Soletanche Bachy jp.hamelin@soletanche-bachy.com

Kristina Heilemann SINTEF Norway kristina.heilemann@sintef.no
Valentina James Consorzio Tre Valentina.James@consorziotre.it

Frank Leismann STUVA f.leismann@stuva.de
Ger Maas Royal BAM Group gj.maas@bamgroep.nl

Elena Martín Dragados Elena Martín Díaz <emartind@dragados.com>  
Pedro Martín Lerones Cartif pedler@cartif.es

Karsten Menzel University College Cork Karsten Menzel<k.menzel@ucc.ie>
Sergio Muñoz AIDICO sergio.munoz@aidico.es

Livia Pardi Autostrade Livia Pardi <lpardi@autostrade.it>  
Carmine Pascale Consorzio Tre carmine.pascale@consorziotre.it

Steve Phillips FEHRL Steve.Phillips@fehrl.org
Paweł Poneta Mostostal Warszawa p.poneta@mostostal.waw.pl

Norbert Pralle Zueblin Norbert.Pralle@zueblin.de
Sylvie Proeschel LCPC sylvie.proeschel@lcpc.fr
Michel Ray EGIS michel.ray@egis.fr
Isabel Rodriguez-Maribona Tecnalia isabel@labein.es

Vincentas Stragys VGTU, Vilnius vincentas.stragys@st.vgtu.lt
Laura Tordera Ferrovial-Agroman Laura Tordera<laura.tordera@ferrovial.es> 

Jean-Michel Torrenti LCPC jean-michel.torrenti@lcpc.fr.
François Toutlemonde LCPC francois.toutlemonde@lcpc.fr

Emmanuel Tumwesigye University College Cork E.Tumwesigye@ucc.ie
Manuel Villen Naranjo OHL mvillen@ohl.es

Paul Waarts TNO Waarts, P.H. (Paul) <paul.waarts@tno.nl>
María Zalbide Tecnalia maria.zalbide@tecnalia.com

Tomas Zamora Tomás Zamora <tomas.zamora@ibv.upv.es>

Peter Barrett Univ Salford P.S.Barrett@salford.ac.uk
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